
Mount Vernon District Boards, Authorities & Commission Email Addresses

A Heath Onthank Award Selection Committee VACANT

Advisory Social Services Board Ms. Kendal M. Vahovius kendalmakinzie@gmail.com

Affordable Dwelling Unit Advisory Kenneth Heyman kenheyman@yahoo.com

Agricultural & Forestal District Advisory Board Andrew Painter apainter@thelandlawyers.com

Airports Advisory Board Michael Rioux mrioux@jdasolutions.aero

Airports Advisory Board Robert Meier robert.r.meier@icloud.com

Animal Services Advisory Commission Gina Lynch gina.lynch@verizon.net

Architectural Review Board John Burns john_a_burns@nps.gov

Architectural Review Board Steve Kulinski steve@kulinskigroup.com

Architectural Review Board Michele Aubry Mcaubry@aol.com

Athletic Council Lester Munson lestermunson@gmail.com

Athletic Council-Alternate John Corley john.corley.3@outlook.com

Barbara Varon Volunteer Award Selection Comm Roberta Kelley Dean kelleyr2@mac.com

Board of Zoning Appeals John Ribble johnribble@odtitle.com

Chesapeake Bay Preservation Ordinance Except Betsy Martin betsy@folhc.org

Childcare Advisory Council Scott Stroh sstroh@gunstonhall.org

Citizen Corps Council Joe Hansen joehansen@gmail.com

Civil Service Commission John Harris jcharris5@cox.net

Commission Aging Diane Watson peppi114@yahoo.com

Commission for Women Lisa Sales Sales_Lisa@bah.com

Community Action Advisory Board Tae Choi theo.t.choi@gmail.com

Consumer Protection Commission Michael Roark mjr_06@yahoo.com

Criminal Justice Advisory Board Brian Leclair brian.d.leclair@gmail.com

Economic Advisory Commission Stephen Keat stephenkeat@hotmail.com

Environmental Quality Advisory Council Larry Zaragoza larry.zaragoza@cox.net

Fairfax Area Disability Services Board Deborah Hammer deborah.hammer@apsva.us

Fairfax-Falls Church Community Services Board Garrett McGuire gm1028@att.com

FFX County Convention & Visitors Corp Board Matt Briney mbriney@mountvernon.org

Health Care Advisory Board Shika Dixit Shikha.dixit07@gmail.com 

Health Systems Agency Board Magalie Emile-Backer mebacker@diversifyresearch.com

History Commission Anne Barnes ectyre@aol.com

History Commission Tammy Mannarino tmannarino@earthlink.net
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History Commission Sallie Lyons lyonshare@cox.net

Human Services Council Barney Barnwell mbarneybarnwell@aol.com

Human Services Council Lanita Thweatt lrt252@aol.com

Industrial Development Authority Robert Surovell rsurovell@smillaw.com

Information Technology Policy Advisory Comm Richard Kostro rkostro@strength.org

Juvenile & Domestic Relations District Court Joleane Dutzman joleane@verizon.net

Library Board Gary Russell GaryGRussell@aol.com

Park Authority Linwood Gorham linwoodg@cox.net

Planning Commission Walter Clarke waltmvpc@gmail.com

Police Officers Retirement Sys Board of Trustees Brendan Harold bharold@harold-law.com

Police Officers Retirement Sys Board of Trustees Jay Jupiter jupiter@usa.net

Redevelopment & Housing Authority Matthew Bell matthew.j.m.bell@gmail.com

Small Business Commission Melody Thorson melody.mcguin@gmail.com

Trails & Sidewalks Committee James R Klein jim.klein@lardnerklein.com

Transportation Advisory Commission Pete Sitnik petesitnik.mvdistrict.tac@gmail.com

Tree Commission Cathy Ledec ledecinvirginia@yahoo.com

Uniformed Retirement Sys Board of Trustees Hank Kim hank@ncpers.org

Upper Occoquan Sewage Authority Michael McGrath Michael.McGrath@fairfaxcounty.gov

Water Authority Joseph Cammarata joe@dc-law.net

Wetlands Board Doug Kleine dougk@verizon.net

Wetlands Board Kimbery Larkin klarkin@dewberry.com

Wetlands Board Bert Cramer bert.cramer@gmail.com

Wetlands Board Leslie Jacobs LJA111111@aol.com
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